Arvikakedjan
FinalE+ A

Henric NordI6f
Hege Jadahl
Henry Hakansson
Stefan Hakansson
Anders Johansson
Geir Finstad

Mats Hultsved
Roger Strand
Sigbjern Lunner

10 Bjorn Olav Bjorsett
11 Joakim Landin

12 Anton Lindfors

13 Fredrik Agren

14 Odd Arne Samdal
15 Curt Lejon

16 Goran Berggren
17 Eric Wallberg

18 Manne Fahlstad
19 Martin Sattborn
20 Per K Lgnnhgiden
21 Mikael Johansson
22 Jorgen Nilsson
Final B+V

1 Gunnar lversen

2 Henry Ostensson
3 Bjorn Bostrom

4 Per Strandh

5 Per Robertsson

6 Rune Utterstrom
7 Arne Johansson
8 Karl Andrinsson

9 Sture Gran

10 Bengt Heder

11 Henry Ottosson
12 Kennerh Bogelid
13 Sam Bernhardsson
14 Oddveig Kjesnes
15 Per-Inge Lindgren
16 Ewy Werner

17 Evert Tjarnstrom
Final C

1 Adam Dahlstrom
2 Nils Liljestrand

3 Johan Persson

4 Martin Dahlgren
5 Anne Froshaug

6 Par Wallberg

7 Robin Johansson

Forening
Ulvsby
Blaker

Eda
Ostersund
Beted
Raumnes
|2
Mariestad
Hgland Bjgrkelangen
Hgland Bjgrkelangen
Amal

119

119

Nittedal
Umea
Skillingmark
Arvika

Eda
Trollhattan
Hokasskog
Grums
Beted

Forening

S3

Linkoping

Tibro

Mariestad

Gimo

Ale

Grums

GF Lénnskog
Pitea

Evertsberg
Bogen

Bogen

GF Loénnskog
Hgland Bjgrkelangen
Arvika

Edsbjorke
Vrenaortens SKG

Forening
Arvika
Arvika
Grums
Arvika
Hofors
Arvika
Grums

Arvika 2004-07-16

Klass Finalpoang
430
426
426
426
426
422
421
420
420
419
419
418
417
417
416
416
415
414
414
410
410
404

ass Finalpoadng
432
430
423
418
418
417
415
414
413
412
410
410
407
404
402
391
384

ass Finalpoang
384
379
371
370
368
359
359
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Klassvisa resultat

Namn

Goran Berggren
Martin Sattborn
Manne Fahlstad
Jorgen Nilsson
Jonas Ohlsson
Kenneth Lind
Stefan Sigfridsson
Sven Faldt
Tommy Akerstrém
Martin Lindblad
Jan-Olof Svensson
Stefan lvarsson
Ann-Sofie Carlsson
Torsten Karlsson
Jan-Erik Faldt
Geir Hamre

Erik Sigfridsson
Tapio Maenpaa

Namn

Per Robertsson
Oddveig Kjesnes
Per-Inge Lindgren
Ewy Werner

Lars Ingjer
Anders Nilsson

Namn

Adam Dahlstrém
Nils Liljestrand
Martin Dahlgren
Johan Persson
Anne Froshaug
Robin Johansson
Par Wallberg
Jesper Nygren

Namn

Henric NordIof
Anders Johansson
Mats Hultsved
Stefan Hakansson
Henry Hakansson
Odd Arne Samdal
Hege Jaedahl
Sigbjgrn Lunner
Roger Strandh
Anton Lindfors
Joakim Landin
Fredrik Agren

Forening
Skillingmark
Trollhattan
Eda

Beted
Ulvsby

Eda
Goteborg
Storfors
Niemisel
Gimo
Edsbjorke
Amal

Beted
Vrenaortens SKG
Storfors
Rauhella
Ramselefors
Storfors

Forening

Gimo

Hgland Bjgrkelangen
Arvika

Edsbjorke

Blaker

Beted

Forening
Arvika
Arvika
Arvika
Grums
Hofors
Grums
Arvika
Arvika

Forening
Ulvsby
Beted

12
Ostersund
Eda
Nittedal
Blaker
Hgland Bjgrkelangen
Mariestad
119

Amal

119

Arvika 2004-07-16

A

144
145
145
149
144
146
142
143
139
137
145
146
141
137
139
138
139
141

145
141
138
137
132
133

146
141
141
137
138
135
131
134

148
144
148
148
146
146
147
148
143
144
147
144

B

140
138
134
130
132
130
133
131
132
132
124
123
124
126
123
122
114
112

135
133
135
128
124
116

142
143
140
141
139
133
135
125

142
145
139
139
140
139
138
136
140
139
136
138

Totalt
284
283
279
279
276
276
275
274
271
269
269
269
265
263
262
260
253
253

Totalt
280
274
273
265
256
249

Totalt
288
284
281
278
277
268
266
259

Totalt
290
289
287
287
286
285
285
284
283
283
283
282
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Vv

Mikael Johansson
Per K Lgnnhgiden
Bjorn Olav Bjorsett
Geir Finstad

Eric Wallberg
Curt Lejon

Anna Hakansson
Magnus Lindqvist
Olaf Aanerud
Mette Lofthus
Terje Vestvik
Bengt Johansson
Per Landin

Conny Bogelid
Kim Persson
Sven-Ake Werme
Jan Wallerstrom
Henning Nokleby
Bjorn Arve Sagbakken
Lars Evaldsson
Torbjorn Karlsson

Namn

Gunnar lversen
Henry Ostensson
Bjorn Bostrom
Sture Gran

Rune Utterstrom
Arne Johansson
Karl Andrinsson
Per Strandh

Bengt Heder
Lennart Hogenberg
Kenneth Bogelid
Bjorn Lindkjglen
Henry Ottosson
Odd Hoéegh

Arild Nordbye

Sam Bernhardsson
Evert Tjarnstrom
Gosta Johansson
Allan Lévgren

Grums
Hokasskog
Heland Bjgrkelangen
Raumnes
Arvika
Umea

Eda

Umea
Blaker
Raumnes
Beitstad
Hofors
Hille
Bogen
Arvika
Karlstad
Ununge
Trogstad
Rauhella
Goteborg
Vrenaortens SKG

Forening

S3

Linkoping
Tibro

Pitea

Ale

Grums

GF Lonnskog
Mariestad
Evertsberg
Hajom
Bogen
Rauhella
Bogen
Austmarka
Rauhella

GF Lonnskog
Vrenaortens SKG
Frandefors
Amotfors

Arvika 2004-07-16

147 135 282
143 137 280
144 136 280
142 137 279
142 137 279
145 134 279
139 139 278
144 134 278
147 131 278
146 131 277
139 137 276
142 134 276
146 130 276
143 132 275
147 127 274
148 126 274
138 135 273
143 128 271
139 130 269
142 126 268
142 120 262

A B Totalt
145 145 290
144 144 288
146 139 285
140 140 280
144 136 280
144 135 279
140 138 278
141 137 278
135 140 275
141 134 275
145 130 275
136 138 274
134 139 273
135 138 273
141 132 273
143 126 269
135 130 265
122 135 257
128 122 250
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Lag Namn Klass Totalt
Sigbjern Lunner E
1 Heland Bjgrkelangen Bjorn Olav Bjorsett E 138
Oddveig Kjernes B

Henry Hakansson
2 Eda Manne Fahlstad
Anna Hakansson

138

m > m

Anders Johansson
3 Beted Jorgen Nilsson
Ann-Sofie Carlsson

135

Adam Dahlstrom
4 Arvika 1 Eric Wallberg
Kim Persson

133
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Mikael Johansson
5 Grums Arne Johansson
Johan Persson

133
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Hege Jaedahl
6 Blaker Olaf Aanerud
Lars Ingjer

132

wmm

Conny Bogelid
7 Bogen Kenneth Bogelid
Henry Ottosson

131

Sven Faldt
8 Storfors Jan-Erik Faldt
Tapio Maenpaa

123
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